
ARRIVALS BRINDISI SEPTEMBER

NAME DAY TIME FLIGHT COMPANION TOTAL TRANSFER

Colin Rogers 15 19:40 BA0614 Eva 2 Taxi

Sonia Boscolo 18 10:10 FR4976 Son 2 G. Landolfi

Vladimir Novikov 18 10:10 FR4976 1 G. Landolfi

Frank Nijhoff 18 10:10 FR 4976 G. Landolfi

Wolfgang Schief 18 13:55 Swiss LX2504 1 Bus no.1

Barbara Prinari 18 14:25 AZ1619 1 Bus no.1

Vladislav Dubrovsky 18 14:30 SU4323 Bus no.1

Paolo Santini 18 14:30 AZ1619 Bus no.1

Orlando Ragnisco 18 14:30 AZ1619 1 Bus no.1

Vladimir Zakharov 18 14:30 AZ1619 Wife 2 Bus no.1

Kamalian Morteza 18 15:00 EW2850 1 Bus no.1

Franco Magri 18 15:45 AZ 1 Shuttle

Chris Athorne 18 18:05 BA614 Partner 2 GL + RV

Robert Conte 18 18:25 AZ1623 Wife 2 GL + RV

Andrei Pogrebkov 18 18:25 Wife 2 GL + RV

Artur Sergyeyev 18 18:25 AZ1623 1 GL + RV

Alexander Veselov 19 10:10:00 Wife 2 Taxi

Bus no. 1: departure 15.10, stop H. Tiziano

  



DEPARTURES BRINDISI SEPTEMBER

Name Day TIME FLIGHT COMPANION TOTAL

Evgeny Kuznetsov 22 7:30 AZ1628 Wife 2 Taxi no. 1

Alexander V. Mikhailov 22 7:30 Taxi no. 1

Wolfgang Schief 22 9:00 Swiss LX2505 1 Shuttle

Frank Nijhoff 22 10:45 G. Landolfi

Paolo Santini 22 11:30 AZ1624  Taxi no. 2

Vladimir Zakharov 22 11:30 AZ1624 Wife  Taxi no. 2
Robert Conte 22 12:45 AZ1642 Wife 2 R. Vitolo

Franco Magri 22 12:45 R. Vitolo

Paolo Lorenzoni 22 12:45 Bergamo R. Vitolo

Chris Athorne 22 15:10 SPA1622 partner 2 Bus No.1

Colin Rogers 22 15:10 AZ1622 Eva 2 Bus No.1

Kamalian Morteza 22 15:50 AZ1622 1 Bus No.1

Andrei Pogrebkov 24 morning Wife 2 Taxi H. Le Sirene

Ferapontov 27 10:45 Ryanair Daughter 2 Taxi H. Costa Brada

Khusnutdinova 27 10:45 Ryanair Mother 2 Taxi H. Costa Brada

Taxi no. 1: departure 05.45 H. Tiziano
Taxi no. 2: departure 08.30 H. Tiziano

Bus no. 1: departure 13.15 H. Tiziano



21 September after social dinner Total

Veselov wife 2 Le Sirenè

Ferapontov daughter 2 Costa Brada

Khusnutdinova mother 2 Costa Brada

Pogrebkov wife 2 Le Sirenè


	Arrivals BR-LE
	Departures BR-LE
	Gallipoli

